# D61060

Division of Corporations

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000198824 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

Account Name

ARLENE F. AUSTIN, P.A.

Account Number

120000000066

(239)514-8211

Fax Number

(239) 514-4618

Nam <b>e</b> Availabili <b>ty</b>	LI	MIT	ED LIABILITY I	DISSOL
Document Examiner	DCC	WINNIE APPERSON, PLLC		
11pdater	DCC		Certificate of Status	O O
- Policier			Certified Copy	0
s ( <b>:3</b>	DUC		Page Count	03
: noledgement	DCC		<b>1</b>	9.
' P. Verifyer	ncc			

### WINNIE APPERSON, PLLC

Certificate of Status	O D
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
<b>4</b>	

10/5/2004 2:21 PM

1 of 2

#### H040001988243

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: Winnie Apperson. (Name	PLLC of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	after to the following:					
* 4						
Ar	lene F. Austin					
	(Name of Person)					
Ar:	lene F. Austin, P.A.					
(Firm/Company)						
. 58	11 Pelican Bay Blvd., Suite 201					
	(Address)					
Naj	ples, FL 34108					
	(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ise call:					
Arlene F. Austin	at (239)514-8211(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
Via E-Sling Fee & Cortificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  (additional copy is enclosed)					
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314					

H040001988243

#### H040001988243

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is		
Winnie Apperson, PLLC		
2. The date the dissolution was approved:09/15	/04	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441)		solution pursuant to
The LLC is dissolved by decision/	consent of the sole	and
managing member, Winnie Apperson.	There have never be	en
any other members of the LLC.		
<ul> <li>4. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited look.</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for the debts, of the limited limited limited.</li> <li>5. All remaining property and assets have been distril respective rights and interests.</li> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the company in OR.</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for the satisfact be entered against it in any pending suit.</li> <li>Signatures of the members having the same percent.</li> </ul>	bligations and liabilities pursua outed among its members in acc any court.	nt to s. 608.4421. cordance with their
the dissolution:	Typed or Printed name	7:00 F
Venin Operan	Winnie Apperson	10 C
		TS OS

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H040001988243